esuasElaomil

Home  Special Weekend

(10O g)

myeeal enoall sueshgopidbi@gmailcom  Updated: Sunday Jan 12, 2020

mEAWIT ERHIMIe ERREMWI AISIEAGEISNIM GRY SIE0M] MiMe. GREM A3
gadlolod afslemis eatdm’ &jegnilad aldSym 8e) @05, DAMIG] B2 M HMmWe).
AOSHWOMI0 BIROT 2I0e dRIMIe Midaimanie maw;wdom moenim ae) isan,
ealndlenymudes afe BR anEwias sondes missidumanil 8r) (Walssoiar,
P} Ranl® DSUUlege 863 @15 M5)alsldlaenIanam (awmlesdal

aow aerma WY e Gl sdcailomloagagind mmod WRlESETTE (S

M@ eal momid muoeon em aslo ssle eagaial
mqp om@e oiBnomEngs el mrrn'l:qp gs@cﬁmammum’mmuw‘ CUGHROT rrgeufumm
ADTYs AlPMOBGe Hagadindape. BTl R s y g_nmm
ARIENTINNT (Tl ol 0BT gmwm dh:umnasﬂ Sl Eojamiaa o iy B Bagonn
el alm ool @08 alSdmn muininaos. eeaiiegoud moges mogk
falali@e SNFSMOAT MIMOUMTR JEU0ILmens aeaeigdlaa amiltiaommbmes apadod
alkeoruades] rumeanul AINEEAWIET Bng)S] MRl nge Bl aodlges alolmrusdhaos memem
mmmﬂq@fﬁ‘ 000 m‘r\x@amﬂ el amﬂrﬂqnmﬂi‘mg. Mgl BT aowigaoe] el

ey e o L T pUlenesmeEsn saslen

rrujmmngmm @oglmmseEl.

goadalnd adgdlnulmoges
aglenfi@sioom anal 12 edaigml
G&I5Te muneomlael alls allg

o EIOS MM Al 0aL508
SOISERT UDEHQTTIOm AL
@ Elauoes]l. AlOmdsDRICaT SR
ARy OnDe. EIGMEIENINE

U Egs njmanl )

aflonimiod oimibmn.
@RouTeImaseT dlmsnseriood
cagemdan. sabgoriesroaimom

TR BRITYEDGSe CIalmim slyd
eaunclaiod muse soemacienssail

agldcica el e
ApEWCUED BITlE gL
THDPEETEDES pOEIDETT
araiElolal aodl aosg@sel

glinnesl myesianime

Baprilen mmannnam
rmudic o a
ERID mlm}ml T . ERARG [t
i Ty 40 o s dlmoans divlolod ceneenmiogs g

i iine almes @as] MmN . {aqi.,rmmm ammgj IR CUTIe nyrq‘lmam«mmma Mamam'r
T

e BHER 4 o] gglegd g msm‘ mammmﬂ.

pesemnod, cpglac, Yoo, sgdeyded, podm eeenc, eedaging fadland @

mmmg@m. oy aghofind cugdaon] mmg qmmmm cugdal nmmm'im.ermg mspa’iemdogm

) EhDMe Ty T @8 T o [ Tae ol

@] anBEre cmsm

Mn@,mwm rruneeagind dmoods] anssud mgand ayt.d':mm’lmam, rruomyaoa.. el elTeTEy

e eyl i s o) am o cupdial ! D@l
0B RS, mmmmrglmummi’l Mg Al I w sgoriad
eogeaumeantd amasinlges alteamonan. Wumwam 0 afle agrimREn s
o0l ndora o no el

e

11

Thiruvananthapuram

LAImieel S

B facrikmden s muosand doonoelon e oo ayrmemed alwdedly oy smsmgﬂmm;mm
an@les ayayeridlyol agpdeld. el o o] wuilid aonfled emogdenm.
eriatngmaial. aumdarinlel airm o ansmy. odlyes pubommargas nltu:’lma Aﬁ'@. By Byl
nnaﬂmaq nmm 9499 anad. gy u.ag

iyt emwo, o ) EReGane Mg w0
wq‘,\;ml EIRM B, ST, DERls) Bl sRuGEIEETEaRIGN. EREHate MY MMl
LEETT T )

an@lmes amomlad aimisldens 1300 apos aeslwoeT!, apmoas mglulmasmoge @me
mmgesa‘.uu CUMYEESAS . @R aliBe @iames] pae. cldomal, cfdasmge, mormil sgem,
amgll, 821, alafiows, anan, mow), oeemoed, snmom, edmos’ s ai5e0 anemul
aemismmont sgeas alelals gme amudiol aondlyaamos. soidagoomilem eeanpp. emes
G Idha. mmu?’ 0 e @D e e gl coudoilaly] et agedoge mosed emeanw

TR (0TS, D 3 T2l ik alE@imes ng@gldlad SUR0E.. B
mRngs agymeeimianmen cuggdled msogy.

o @U@ el arley. dral mesn aspfleeasinsond quanimaon meomlod @eesm
meesEal vaEo ageEdn mgnlod aremon aldymioyalamed molmacmouilm

gyt gdlyeogio memaymes mel TR mel geaund aele.gesm aeearim
glggrilemanan mapfied enppdoseiy) 12 aboyenf afgite MOsm. &0 Megas] aRgeage mRUGSS
AR FECY Semnaigen] aogm. seeeggieal myssinmomied siemed smods] msmman
mgcm’ gondis. romduslasomoides’ moemileeome AOMEIREe T Mmoo @
MRTRGRIETE M Luf NS, mepy: ol mre
msamia il 0D @20 I moneme. il dlmoniod]
umesud mg nqgnﬁm:mﬂ mmﬁrﬂmmcndsﬁmﬁnma sadriidesusomnilol www.cowdlomsting.org
AR mﬁrﬂ‘nmura@srs’

e

il eouem QD e sajodlee

EHYDCUDT] QOO De. [ERETY
acruel ayeailsmulod s
ST aaglaigpa aeoles
allfom @elsmRead 5asa
peRadley ~p@ eoxnaiige

el oo dlololens’
als’ mideaem ausmdage
DIQEMa. rm'ggng.
BaEMINIAIMETER: 7
MAUTYRIDe llgDseem.
ERBUBDID

SEmn g @lge.
DEIRE) L0 GBI

e

r

o mea mgnlidaflal wdluoel UBBOED
mundaimemlee: elaimasad e.nm%un grraudauemneasn faclagas mmm?mm aRcudanaen
momeaEied mEsEes maglal adlruemme Ameaage My i

sflumaeos.. @SIem, fanealmans aocdlagind 2daltig) allslyflenonann ey amm.lm

DERD AGERd TunRk A06E SIGTRIETD ATREMTEIUE QR TREmqmmin
BEEMUILYMEIT.. E00Ps BT demRpmaiedl eoitles mumduElaiamEmamomes MRy
ememagemrgnd cddlmaoggrn. am amud m flerizcuerdloummnm el BT Rdia
alwasTT. §maowl wOSTRIM G aDeqR aslEidsl @l allgsod mums e DosamEis
Saenl agepl masla 250 gha mrwon amuclol am el oo oo

il 8 Domeqy dlwonds i il A Ba
:rumﬂmm il Jk A ey aflofleolas. @R QITUTIOS SRR,
A aflseic B e AMSGe agla)s EReemae eyt aeengae
nmﬂm msmﬂﬁw
Snaenymlesal dwines)
a.ﬂs-umu curdcito O] o sl oy o oo pogennie)as

AR MR Tyashname B NENSMe D, AEUG-MET Edal meg)
il ‘arvEl. ik algl glgje meddapadnanlel. menuenidafa.
ollaypeimange). adlemyalseann galole. Domes aogd celealmos. eelnpameanglsd oo @l
rulaallamonymmamoeT

0T dOTHVED ERErmyETUCH (TUORIE 00 MySaliniMe afin EEUBD. Qemognn.gm? LN ga’km.ma..?
Fkdan, ol e aoenoantd moilEEmm emeygend gilo xodoulomed - 4 )M

e el nmmgstm A SRR T mmmmmw muﬂg oo, duf gl ecsondl mﬁm:m’la
ca@ dloaod e ¢ egyerd] prana.

alOMEIBIEMM E2InDo

adeg orodoaeoueoeei ool e
B YIS HOEGOS Qledls mReT amylaaiom a-agug 3 5 allapalt
Al REl Rl B, MU h, GHRE mudn el

dima gl allpe ool moe aoel agolegobend oydomiloodssl

ik afleg) afuil oy damikoods] @owialdod

a P

WEIYes @Imy GO0,

el A ueiaall o

ool Mgy gl
UG 00T @@m:‘;‘ﬂm«mwm aaeligennm mqwm’lg‘nﬂs'ln.g caflign.

Al

ASIDOR. yEDeSIge

RO S EIENE (R oo UM DENEDE i of Al ne
EBEMOSSInle FRIEENTIIZ mnmagmmmmmm mya-lﬂu il wmm mmm‘lcngmm
mmymilie SOMREER G0 mpamﬁeuwm myeaflEmneme: anel alosmm.




	miyawaki Final
	miyawaki
	miyawaki
	cover-1
	1
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	6-1
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	17-1
	17-2
	17-3
	17-4
	18
	18-1
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34 (1)
	34
	35
	36
	36-1
	36-2
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	44-1
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56


	kochi
	alappuzha

	new

